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Dimensions:
Wing span
Length
Height (tail down)
Wheel track
Wing area
Wing dihedral
Wing incidence (root)
Wing incidence (tip)
Wing LE sweep
Wing chord (root)
Wing aspect ratio
Tailplane span

Control surface deflections:
Ailerons:
Rudder:
All-moving tail plane:

Flaps:

 
30° up / 15° down
27° left / 27° right

23° up / 23° down
Up / 20°/ 30°/ 40° down

Plan view of YA-1 Cropmaster 250 S/N 106
VH-CYW May 1962 configuration

Plan view showing 3-piece framed canopy used on production aircraft
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34 ft
26 ft 6 in
9 ft
8 ft
178.5 sq ft
5°
3.5°
0.5°
3.8°
85 in
7.67
12 ft 2 in

Wing-tip extensions as
fitted to S/N 119 ZK-CPW
increased span to 36'

Some aircraft were 
operated with no
spinner fitted

Port scrap view showing fresh air scoop fitted to some aircraft

Maximum flap deflection 40°
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Aerofoil section at root NACA 2215
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Starboard scrap view showing flap linkage access panel
and venturi for instrument vacuum
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